Saturday, August 1

Tweed Seagulls
West Brisbane Panthers

Saturday, August 8

Tweed Seagulls
Tweed Seagulls
West Brisbane Panthers
Souths Logan Magpies

Saturday, August 15

West Brisbane Panthers
West Brisbane Panthers

Burleigh Bears

Sunday, August 23

Burleigh Bears
Burleigh Bears
West Brisbane Panthers
Souths Logan Magpies

Saturday, August 29

Burleigh Bears
Tweed Seagulls

Saturday, September 5

Easts Tigers
Easts Tigers

Easts Tigers

Easts Tigers
Easts Tigers

Team 3
Team 1

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <

< < < <

THE GREATEST GAME OF ALL

Holcim Cup

Round One

Tweed Seagulls
Burleigh Bears
Burleigh Bears

Souths Logan Magpies

Round Two

West Brisbane Panthers
Easts Tigers
Easts Tigers

Burleigh Bears

Round Three

Easts Tigers
Souths Logan Magpies
Souths Logan Magpies

Tweed Seagulls

Round Four

West Brisbane Panthers
Tweed Seagulls
Tweed Seagulls

Easts Tigers

Round Five
Burleigh Bears
West Brisbane Panthers
West Brisbane Panthers
Souths Logan Magpies

Finals

Team 4
Team 2

West Mitchelton
West Mitchelton
West Mitchelton
West Mitchelton

Pathion Park
Pathion Park
Pathion Park
Pathion Park

Pizzey Park
Pizzey Park
Pizzey Park
Pizzey Park

Davies Park
Davies Park
Davies Park
Davies Park

Piggabeen Sports Complex
Piggabeen Sports Complex
Piggabeen Sports Complex
Piggabeen Sports Complex

Totally Workwear Stadium
Totally Workwear Stadium

Please note: Draw is subject to change.

Draw as at 21/07/2020

QLD

RUGBY LEAGUE

2.00pm
2.40pm
3.20pm
4.00pm

2.00pm
2.40pm
3.20pm
4.00pm

2.00pm
2.40pm
3.20pm
4.00pm

2.00pm
2.40pm
3.20pm
4.00pm

2.00pm
2.40pm
3.20pm
4.00pm

2.00pm
3.30pm




