

Holcim Cup

		Round One		
Saturday, August 1				
Easts Tigers Easts Tigers Tweed Seagulls West Brisbane Panthers	v v v	Tweed Seagulls Burleigh Bears Burleigh Bears Souths Logan Magpies	West Mitchelton West Mitchelton West Mitchelton West Mitchelton	2.00pm 2.40pm 3.20pm 4.00pm
Round Two				
Saturday, August 8				
Tweed Seagulls Tweed Seagulls West Brisbane Panthers Souths Logan Magpies	v v v	West Brisbane Panthers Easts Tigers Easts Tigers Burleigh Bears	Pathion Park Pathion Park Pathion Park Pathion Park	2.00pm 2.40pm 3.20pm 4.00pm
Round Three				
Saturday, August 15 West Brisbane Panthers West Brisbane Panthers Easts Tigers Burleigh Bears	V V V	Easts Tigers Souths Logan Magpies Souths Logan Magpies Tweed Seagulls	Pizzey Park Pizzey Park Pizzey Park Pizzey Park	2.00pm 2.40pm 3.20pm 4.00pm
Round Four				
Sunday, August 23 Burleigh Bears Burleigh Bears West Brisbane Panthers Souths Logan Magpies	v v v	West Brisbane Panthers Tweed Seagulls Tweed Seagulls Easts Tigers	Davies Park Davies Park Davies Park Davies Park	2.00pm 2.40pm 3.20pm 4.00pm
Round Five				
Saturday, August 29				<u> </u>
Easts Tigers Easts Tigers Burleigh Bears Tweed Seagulls	v v v	Burleigh Bears West Brisbane Panthers West Brisbane Panthers Souths Logan Magpies	Piggabeen Sports Complex Piggabeen Sports Complex Piggabeen Sports Complex Piggabeen Sports Complex	2.00pm 2.40pm 3.20pm 4.00pm
Finals				
Saturday, September 5 Team 3 Team 1	v v	Team 4 Team 2	Totally Workwear Stadium Totally Workwear Stadium	2.00pm 3.30pm